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199307270002
20251

07/27/1993
11:10:29

INDUSTRIAL
DEV BOARD
OF THE TOWN
OF PELHAM

Grantor LEASE CAHABA
VALLEY
BUSINESS
PARK

17 73 Lot#:4 Lot:A
Blk:4 Book:17
Pg:73

199307270002
20261

07/27/1993
11:10:31

INDUSTRIAL
DEV BOARD
OF THE TOWN
OF PELHAM

Grantor MORTGAGE FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

17 73 Lot#:4 Lot:A
Blk:0004
Book:17 Pg:73
Desc:RESURV
EY OF
CAHABA
VALLEY
BUSINESS
PARK

199307270002
20271

07/27/1993
11:10:33

INDUSTRIAL
DEV BOARD
OF THE TOWN
OF PELHAM

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

17 73 Lot#:4 Lot:A
Blk:0004
Book:17 Pg:73
Desc:RESURV
EY OF
CAHABA
VALLEY
BUSINESS
PARK


