Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 2; Date Recorded= 1993; Name= INDUSTRIAL DEV BOARD OF THE TOWN OF PELHAM;											L DEV
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199307270002 20251	07/27/1993 11:10:29	INDUSTRIAL DEV BOARD OF THE TOWN OF PELHAM	Grantor	LEASE	CAHABA VALLEY BUSINESS PARK			17	73		Lot#:4 Lot:A Blk:4 Book:17 Pg:73
199307270002 20261	07/27/1993 11:10:31	INDUSTRIAL DEV BOARD OF THE TOWN OF PELHAM	Grantor	MORTGAGE	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK			17	73		Lot#:4 Lot:A Blk:0004 Book:17 Pg:73 Desc:RESURV EY OF CAHABA VALLEY BUSINESS PARK
199307270002 20271	07/27/1993 11:10:33	INDUSTRIAL DEV BOARD OF THE TOWN OF PELHAM	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK			17	73		Lot#:4 Lot:A Blk:0004 Book:17 Pg:73 Desc:RESURV EY OF CAHABA VALLEY BUSINESS PARK